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郭凯
陈三虎
张茂荣
王恩伟
菅萍萍
徐志宏
张良
任文富
李冬梅
宋刚
李志国
赵瑞军
李秀芬
张勇
张云生
菅朴
乔建强
杨丽明
李建民
刘二桩
刘彩霞
郭永贵
贾继平
刘建峰
魏建海
程功
菅瑞
尹军
王二子
罗润平
李贵贵
黄建成
李强
皇甫光
崔过正
皇甫光
尚喜云
冯利儿
康永军
边挨挨
白志远
王建军
王玉兰
闻海连
张存小
陈亮
陈丽珍
高连兵
刘占云
张建平
李银
石润平
郭和平
贺功
曹四
史德强
马润栓
武青山
陈翠英
李晨涛
蔺文亮
王先拴
曹永胜
郝宝平
辛星
王富强
王玉林
刘海军
王爱
敖栓报
郝桂女
徐灵仓
王维
贺才小
刘振斌
张王栓
刘海林
周福亮
王满有
刘福强
李军
赵建华
裴根虎
杨留柱
张文军
王国英
代国忠
张建忠
赵强
张秀兰
赵三润
高小军
李玉芬
郭树林
邱喜庭
李永胜
张磊
王巧云
焦鹏飞
任玉林

2012-02-26
2012-06-14
2012-04-11
2012-02-27
2012-02-28
2012-03-02
2011-12-28
2009-05-14
2012-01-19
2012-01-17
2012-03-02
2012-03-31
2012-01-19
2011-12-28
2011-12-28
2012-02-28
2012-02-23
2012-03-02
2011-12-30
2012-03-30
2012-01-16
2011-01-31
2012-01-19
2017-01-11
2012-01-19
2012-01-19
2012-01-30
2012-03-02
2012-02-28
2012-01-19
2011-12-30
2017-03-15
2020-03-30
2015-03-19
2019-10-09
2015-03-03
2014-12-15
2012-12-07
2014-01-22
2020-04-15
2010-10-30
2012-05-23
2013-01-16
2013-08-19
2012-12-07
2013-03-29
2013-05-06
2017-06-06
2013-12-27
2015-02-12
2013-06-08
2011-03-24
2011-12-30
2011-12-23
2012-05-20
2011-12-27
2012-03-27
2012-09-25
2012-05-17
2013-08-05
2011-12-27
2012-09-19
2012-04-21
2012-03-27
2011-12-25
2012-06-23
2012-05-08
2013-05-16
2011-12-29
2011-12-26
2011-12-24
2013-07-31
2012-07-03
2011-12-24
2013-04-25
2011-12-25
2012-03-24
2012-03-29
2012-03-26
2012-03-29
2011-12-25
2012-06-23
2011-12-26
2011-12-16
2011-12-26
2012-07-22
2011-12-22
2012-07-22
2012-03-26
2011-12-25
2011-12-25
2012-07-22
2012-05-31
2012-06-23
2013-08-13
2013-08-05
2012-07-22
2011-12-25
2012-08-25
2012-09-19

2012-12-10
2013-04-30
2012-12-10
2012-11-25
2012-11-27
2012-12-18
2012-11-28
2009-12-15
2012-11-25
2012-11-30
2012-12-18
2012-12-10
2012-11-25
2012-11-28
2012-11-28
2012-12-04
2012-12-20
2012-12-18
2012-11-29
2012-12-10
2012-12-05
2011-11-22
2012-11-25
2017-12-20
2012-11-25
2012-12-20
2012-11-28
2012-12-18
2012-11-27
2012-11-25
2012-12-05
2018-03-11
2020-08-28
2016-02-11
2020-10-05
2016-02-11
2015-11-01
2013-11-30
2015-01-12
2021-04-14
2011-10-20
2012-12-10
2013-09-20
2015-08-10
2013-11-30
2014-04-01
2014-07-10
2018-03-15
2014-12-15
2016-02-11
2014-04-30
2012-03-23
2012-10-30
2012-12-10
2012-12-20
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2013-09-10
2012-12-10
2014-08-04
2012-12-10
2013-09-01
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2013-06-21
2012-12-08
2013-12-15
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2014-07-29
2013-06-30
2012-12-10
2013-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2013-06-21
2012-12-10
2012-12-15
2012-12-10
2012-12-20
2012-12-10
2012-12-20
2012-12-19
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-20
2012-12-10
2013-06-21
2014-08-05
2014-08-04
2012-12-20
2012-12-10
2013-08-25
2013-09-01

90,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
33,336.91
30,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
13,423.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
78,941.45
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,721.27
47,797.64
50,000.00
50,000.00
29,960.03
29,975.64
29,294.75
50,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
60,000.00
9,971.02
15,000.00
80,000.00
14,708.44
18,742.12
49,000.00
9,264.80
80,000.00
27,900.00
89,966.37
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
37,571.78
33,561.74
9,988.80
57,740.20
29,609.50
30,000.00
200,000.00
50,000.00
49,800.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
29,564.72
50,000.00
28,999.33
20,122.23
28,735.71
50,000.00
46,298.17
49,844.08
30,000.00
50,000.00
48,827.53
49,571.17
28,875.94
29,915.59
29,916.74
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
95,986.28
29,709.89
28,709.73
46,423.34
29,729.91
38,412.16
28,410.56
50,000.00
29,812.05
26,000.00
16,976.22
90,000.00
29,349.64
90,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
20,122.23
90,000.00
30,000.00
90,000.00
50,000.00

182046.15
95966.73
105144.84
62965.2
60626.7
106989.5
109570.64
28204.82
107534.78
107578.86
106989.5
170908.78
109047.91
109570.64
109472.29
102784.67
102007.19
106989.5
111546.07
61897.1
51839.22
55140.45
109054.5
6662.01

109608.06
103258.52
109576.63
106989.5
60663.6

110133.06
109498.45
39373.2
2120.48
14576.48
17912.14
14293.16
19827.27
89339.41
3652.65
14407.15
54286.91
188179.12
89615.05
73460.58
89385.87
62910.76
52946.4
4127.13
91370.41
30117.86
49386.81
426141.07
107952.56
109266.43
62994.45
109286.84
62228.5
89953.19
101761.14
30847.35
60686.62
90037.56
99736.09
100692.12
64513.2
99483.88
102891.1
75312.55
61398.81
63122.01
63124.43
82930.67
98945.86
109238.88
169087.48
61393.3
59292.12
93867.34
60040.29
83349.43
58708.35
100344.32
61454.56
67775.76
41066.92
174079.43
64191.56
174081.14
105055.13
66775.8
65621.97
174081.92
194161.54
100436.7
80068.15
29776.53
174084.67
64513.2
168748

90037.56
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2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374
2375
2376
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389

宝音达利格
杨利平
张文革
姬德明
张五和
张永义
孔玉林
王福社
李继功
王迎春
任海兵
李平

石三伟
任海兵
张凤英
袁拴柱
杨建兵
高灯
李平
魏三
李平
李平

赵维山
李吉书
张振富
杨彬文
王永恒
陈挨拴
周永生
吴毛小
韩永明
赵福和
韩七小
刘仝生
张振富
刘仝生
李福保
王润白
张振富
胡三小
陈挨拴
张振富
刘仝生
董存军
董贵生
温天喜
牛圣羊
田玉龙
翟存兵
董子胜
赵瑞云
李二平
苏玉明
马素琴
李铁旦
张区乐
李利红
王文斌
张林风
张贵生
邓先枝
柳五

王大喜
王海军
孙利

郭日奎
柳五

宁二荣
赵飞

宁二荣
马永峰
刘浩

赵建军
石栋
刘兵

林长征
郭振峰
杨华
郭雄

贺文亮
王锋

张虎儿
张喜荣
武金平
边风明
秦少帅
林全

张海亮
杜军

郭效明
王卫亮
郭永林
赵子荣
郭兴民
张生

范增志
王贵平
林永清
林永清
郭效亮

2013-04-24
2012-08-25
2011-12-25
2011-12-25
2011-12-29
2012-09-25
2012-07-22
2011-12-29
2012-09-26
2012-05-31
2014-03-18
2020-09-23
2017-03-18
2014-03-18
2020-02-22
2020-08-06
2017-03-09
2020-11-24
2020-11-11
2011-12-30
2020-12-21
2020-09-15
2012-04-30
2015-04-10
2016-03-05
2013-12-15
2011-12-27
2019-12-12
2013-11-25
2018-03-18
2012-02-24
2012-03-28
2015-02-14
2017-05-02
2016-02-03
2017-04-06
2015-04-09
2017-01-24
2016-05-11
2012-12-25
2019-12-12
2016-04-27
2017-03-14
2012-04-20
2015-03-06
2016-03-11
2013-01-11
2019-11-29
2013-08-01
2013-01-12
2012-04-14
2012-05-23
2012-05-18
2012-04-15
2012-04-25
2019-02-02
2019-07-01
2019-07-25
2017-06-16
2013-01-31
2019-12-04
2017-03-16
2015-04-20
2016-02-03
2019-12-28
2015-03-31
2017-03-17
2018-01-11
2015-03-26
2018-01-10
2020-04-28
2017-01-25
2015-02-12
2016-04-08
2015-02-12
2014-07-21
2016-06-12
2017-04-16
2012-04-24
2016-03-11
2014-02-25
2014-07-13
2014-03-24
2017-06-16
2015-03-15
2018-03-16
2015-04-28
2017-03-09
2015-03-10
2018-02-05
2014-06-04
2013-12-11
2014-07-31
2015-02-12
2016-03-08
2017-04-26
2016-03-25
2014-12-11
2014-07-14
2019-12-06

2013-12-10
2013-08-20
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2012-12-10
2013-09-10
2012-12-20
2012-12-20
2013-09-25
2012-12-10
2015-03-10
2021-09-21
2018-03-17
2015-03-10
2021-08-01
2021-08-05
2018-03-08
2021-11-22
2021-11-10
2012-12-10
2021-12-20
2021-09-13
2012-12-01
2016-03-31
2017-01-09
2014-12-01
2012-12-01
2020-05-09
2014-11-20
2019-03-10
2012-12-01
2012-12-10
2016-02-10
2018-02-25
2017-01-10
2018-02-25
2016-03-31
2018-01-20
2017-01-10
2013-11-20
2020-05-09
2017-01-09
2018-02-25
2012-12-01
2016-03-04
2017-02-20
2014-08-10
2020-03-19
2014-07-01
2013-09-10
2012-12-19
2013-05-10
2013-05-10
2013-04-10
2013-04-10
2020-02-01
2020-06-30
2020-07-24
2018-06-15
2013-09-10
2020-12-03
2018-03-15
2016-03-25
2017-02-02
2020-09-14
2016-03-20
2018-03-15
2019-01-10
2016-03-24
2019-01-09
2021-04-26
2018-01-24
2016-02-10
2017-03-20
2016-02-01
2015-07-18
2017-06-10
2018-03-23
2012-12-10
2017-03-10
2014-12-10
2015-06-27
2015-03-23
2018-06-15
2016-03-01
2019-03-15
2016-03-01
2018-03-08
2016-03-01
2019-02-04
2015-06-01
2015-10-01
2015-07-30
2016-02-01
2017-03-07
2018-01-20
2017-03-20
2015-11-06
2015-07-12
2020-12-01

27,269.83
50,000.00
29,224.20
30,000.00
27,713.21
50,000.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
50,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
49,946.05
10,000.00
49,515.53
80,000.00
49,629.09
60,000.00
1,000.00
88,973.37
3,000.00
37,000.00
44,473.23
10,000.00
10,000.00
40,565.31
50,000.00
50,000.00
12,618.42
50,000.00
20,000.00
21,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
14,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
29,406.18
20,000.00
39,788.05
16,310.29
49,968.56
50,000.00
36,719.76
4,750.04
85,765.27
48,347.74
89,921.98
85,641.88
79,989.87
35,152.57
80,000.00
80,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
24,826.05
27,923.26
49,092.35
40,000.00
28,015.24
4,564.59
60,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
80,000.00
27,099.46
29,758.35
40,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
84,451.37
30,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
79,997.19
30,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
29,916.15
10,000.00
79,390.74
20,000.00
108,104.64
13,094.23
40,000.00
29,763.81
30,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
9,810.38
80,000.00

47124.15
92511.3
60389.73
64357.76
60486.39
90121.15
174084.32
193116.7
93110.23
193553.42
12938.99
112.32
28685.62
12939

2549.03
12397.3
27546.92
1874.13
105.67

194749.52
301.05
4094.96
103105.54
9852.41
7517.77
61506.79
109450
13717.08
18459.73
23844.01
42828.6
43347.25
10527.49
5768.93
14748.54
8061.16
29649.07
33405.31
3758.26
87699.37
2748.72
3758.92
3454.8
62538.86
20205.48
28727.02
22983.35
14073.64
78843.81
60522.07
21051.36
170412.79
96700.13
181280.55
180831.31
23028.86
8605.79
24321.88
46924.9
90618.99
6765.64
13651.25
29247.22
35365.76
9998.31
24032.23
2509.95
27705.17
19744.23
9236.25
8859.1
16296.97
30903.39
30297.15
32571.38
10006.71
7538.74
19191.86
176802.08
22960.9
75646.15
11369.34
12289.48
44081.09
32095.21
23819.6
31725.38
17181.78
10242.43
37895.89
23821.55
154585.13
9419.98
44226.86
20364.53
18823.41
22941.48
43308.68
9615.13
19342.76


